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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 12,7

LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 17,7 13 32
-

2 MASUREL Rémi HARDELOT FRA 13,7

RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 17,0 13 32
-

3 VERLEYE Paul-Émile HARDELOT FRA 3,2

HULET François 8,8 3 31
-

4 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 5,5

BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 15,5 8 30
-

5 DE WAZIERES Catherine HARDELOT FRA 12,2

FRYS Aymeric BONDUES FRA 12,5 10 29
-

6 BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 8,5

GUILLUY Philippe LE TOUQUET FRA 14,0 9 28
-

7 TOULEMONDE Hugues SART FRA 11,3

TOULEMONDE Sophie SART FRA 17,5 12 26
-

8 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 17,4

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 20,4 17 26
-

9 DUTERTRE Helene HARDELOT FRA 3,9

GOMMEAUX Etienne GRAND AVIGNON FRA 22,1 9 25
-

10 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,3

HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 12,5 10 24
-

11 MARTINOT Gabriel HARDELOT FRA 12,6

MARTINOT Benjamin HARDELOT FRA 54 21 23
-

12 DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FRA 18,2

DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 21,9 18 22
-

13 BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 19,9

SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 21,2 19 21
-

14 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 15,5

VOIMENT Enzo NANTES ERDRE FRA 20,5 16 17
-

15 DUJARDIN Patrice CHANTILLY FRA 8,9

DUJARDIN Sylvie LE TOUQUET FRA 33,9 17 16
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 RATEAU Erik PARIS FRA 12,9

RATEAU Marie-Christine GADANCOURT FRA 25,3 16 15
-

17 LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 18,4

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 42 24 15
-

18 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 17,6

DAUZET Martine HARDELOT FRA 28,1 20 15
-

19 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 13,8

BOULANGER Sébastien NORD/PAS DE CAL FRA 54 21 14
-

20 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 17,6

ROUTIER Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 34,0 23 14
-

21 MEURICE François HARDELOT FRA 18,4

DELECOUR Michelle HARDELOT FRA 24,0 19 13
-

22 BREMENT Nicole HARDELOT FRA 19,1

REISENTHEL Annie HARDELOT FRA 21,1 18 11
-

23 CHARTIER Michel ISABELLA FRA 24,2

VANHOUCKE Jean Pierre THUMERIES FRA 34,8 28 9
-

24 VOIMENT Annie HARDELOT FRA 20,9

LOUGUET Daniele HARDELOT FRA 23,6 21 8
-

25 TAHON Françoise HARDELOT FRA 27,7

DERVILLE Basile HARDELOT FRA 37 30 7
-

26 ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 17,2

GIBLIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 54 24 5
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 12,7

LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 17,7 13 45
-

2 MASUREL Rémi HARDELOT FRA 13,7

RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 17,0 13 45
-

3 MARTINOT Gabriel HARDELOT FRA 12,6

MARTINOT Benjamin HARDELOT FRA 54 21 43
-

4 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 17,4

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 20,4 17 42
-

5 BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 19,9

SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 21,2 19 40
-

6 DE WAZIERES Catherine HARDELOT FRA 12,2

FRYS Aymeric BONDUES FRA 12,5 10 38
-

7 DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FRA 18,2

DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 21,9 18 38
-

8 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 5,5

BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 15,5 8 38
-

9 TOULEMONDE Hugues SART FRA 11,3

TOULEMONDE Sophie SART FRA 17,5 12 37
-

10 BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 8,5

GUILLUY Philippe LE TOUQUET FRA 14,0 9 36
-

11 LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 18,4

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 42 24 36
-

12 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,3

HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 12,5 10 34
-

13 VERLEYE Paul-Émile HARDELOT FRA 3,2

HULET François 8,8 3 34
-

14 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 17,6

ROUTIER Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 34,0 23 34
-

15 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 15,5

VOIMENT Enzo NANTES ERDRE FRA 20,5 16 33
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 DUTERTRE Helene HARDELOT FRA 3,9

GOMMEAUX Etienne GRAND AVIGNON FRA 22,1 9 33
-

17 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 13,8

BOULANGER Sébastien NORD/PAS DE CAL FRA 54 21 33
-

18 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 17,6

DAUZET Martine HARDELOT FRA 28,1 20 32
-

19 CHARTIER Michel ISABELLA FRA 24,2

VANHOUCKE Jean Pierre THUMERIES FRA 34,8 28 30
-

20 DUJARDIN Patrice CHANTILLY FRA 8,9

DUJARDIN Sylvie LE TOUQUET FRA 33,9 17 30
-

21 RATEAU Erik PARIS FRA 12,9

RATEAU Marie-Christine GADANCOURT FRA 25,3 16 29
-

22 TAHON Françoise HARDELOT FRA 27,7

DERVILLE Basile HARDELOT FRA 37 30 27
-

23 MEURICE François HARDELOT FRA 18,4

DELECOUR Michelle HARDELOT FRA 24,0 19 26
-

24 BREMENT Nicole HARDELOT FRA 19,1

REISENTHEL Annie HARDELOT FRA 21,1 18 25
-

25 VOIMENT Annie HARDELOT FRA 20,9

LOUGUET Daniele HARDELOT FRA 23,6 21 25
-

26 ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 17,2

GIBLIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 54 24 20
-


